Bus

High Speed Rail Service 9

Direction
S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof — Bonn Hbf

4 stops

Open route schedule

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S Spandau Bhf (Berlin)

Koéin Hbf

Bonn Hbf

Go to website

Route schedule
S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof — Bonn Hbf

Monday -

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday 11:34

Sunday -

Route info
Direction: S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 4 hour 36 min

Libeck
Hamburg
i Bremerhawven
Groningen
Didenburg c
ASSen Bremen Gorzow
oot Wielkopals
Fwolle Viedersachsen g Bearlin
erm wolisburg
] Osnabriick i
Mederland Hannowver
ALl Tero r
Lt Arnhem Minster Bielefeld Zielor
N Cottbus;— Gori
Eindhoven " Kaceel Leipzig - Chasebuz
a9 Deutschland
Disselrg Siegen
: Aachen o & er PO FAT Liberec
gle-f . Chemnitz
lique ! Koblenz Hessen Severozopad
lgien Praha = %'
1 &
Frankfurt-am
Letzeblerg Main Wiirzburg cesh
Plzef
Mannheim Nurﬁberg lihozdpad

Saarbricken

Wyt Karlsruh B 1 .
“" e ? _ Haaltadts @DpenStreetMa;:_cgemt}utors

[ | 9 BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-9-3493616586-3481409589
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-9-3493616586-3481409589
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-9-3493616586-3481409589

Direction Route schedule

K&ln Hbf — S Ostbahnhof (Berlin) K&ln Hbf — S Ostbahnhof (Berlin)
5 stops Monday 16:18
Open route schedule
Tuesday -
Ko6In Hbf
Wednesday 15:58-16:18
S Spandau Bhf (Berlin)
Thursday 16:18
S+U Zoologischer Garten Bhf (Berlin)
Friday 15:58-16:18
S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof
S Ostbahnhof (Berlin) Saturday -
Sunday 15:58-16:18
Route info

Direction: Koln Hbf
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 4 hour 19 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-9-3493616586-3481409589

Direction
Bonn Hbf — S Ostkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

7 stops

Open route schedule

Bonn Hbf

KoéIn Hbf

S Spandau Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Zoologischer Garten Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S Ostbahnhof (Berlin)

S Ostkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

Route schedule
Bonn Hbf — S Ostkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Bonn Hbf
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 4 hour 51 min

17:49

17:49

17:49

17:49

17:49

17:49

17:49


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-9-3493616586-3481409589

Direction Route schedule

Bonn Hbf — S Ostbahnhof (Berlin) Bonn Hbf — S Ostbahnhof (Berlin)
5 stops Monday 05:49
Open route schedule
Tuesday 05:49
Bonn Hbf
Wednesday 05:49-06:18
Koéin Hbf
Thursday 05:49
S Spandau Bhf (Berlin)
Friday 05:49
S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof
S Ostbahnhof (Berlin) Saturday 05:49
Sunday -
Route info

Direction: Bonn Hbf
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 4 hour 51 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-9-3493616586-3481409589

Direction Route schedule

Bonn Hbf — S Stidkreuz Bhf (Berlin) Bonn Hbf — S Siidkreuz Bhf (Berlin)
5 stops Monday 05:49
Open route schedule
Tuesday 05:49
Bonn Hbf
Wednesday 05:49
Koéin Hbf
Thursday 05:49
S Spandau Bhf (Berlin)
Friday 05:49
S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof
S Siidkreuz Bhf (Berlin) Saturday 05:49
Sunday -
Route info

Direction: Bonn Hbf
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 4 hour 34 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-9-3493616586-3481409589

Direction
S Ostbahnhof (Berlin) — Bonn Hbf

6 stops

Open route schedule

S Ostbahnhof (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S+U Zoologischer Garten Bhf (Berlin)

S Spandau Bhf (Berlin)

Koéln Hbf

Bonn Hbf

Route schedule
S Ostbahnhof (Berlin) — Bonn Hbf

Monday 05:21-11:19
Tuesday 05:21-11:19
Wednesday 05:21-11:19
Thursday 05:21-11:19
Friday 05:21-11:19
Saturday 05:21-11:19
Sunday 11:19
Route info

Direction: S Ostbahnhof (Berlin)
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 4 hour 49 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-9-3493616586-3481409589

Direction Route schedule

K&ln Hbf — S Ostbahnhof (Berlin) K&ln Hbf — S Ostbahnhof (Berlin)
5 stops Monday _
Open route schedule
Tuesday -
Ko6In Hbf
Wednesday -
S Spandau Bhf (Berlin)
Thursday 16:18
S+U Zoologischer Garten Bhf (Berlin)
Friday 16:18
S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof
S Ostbahnhof (Berlin) Saturday -
Sunday 16:18
Route info

Direction: Koln Hbf
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 4 hour 22 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-9-3493616586-3481409589

Direction Route schedule

Bonn Hbf — S Stidkreuz Bhf (Berlin) Bonn Hbf — S Siidkreuz Bhf (Berlin)
5 StOpS Monday 11:49
Open route schedule
Tuesday 11:49
Bonn Hbf
Wednesday 11:49
Koéin Hbf
Thursday 11:49
S Spandau Bhf (Berlin)
Friday 11:49
S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof
S Siidkreuz Bhf (Berlin) Saturday 11:49
Sunday 11:49
Route info

Direction: Bonn Hbf
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 4 hour 36 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-9-3493616586-3481409589

Direction
S Spandau Bhf (Berlin) — S Ostbahnhof (Berlin)

3 stops

Open route schedule

S Spandau Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S Ostbahnhof (Berlin)

Route schedule
S Spandau Bhf (Berlin) — S Ostbahnhof (Berlin)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: S Spandau Bhf (Berlin)
Stops: 3

Trip Duration: 0 hour 33 min

16:07

16:07

16:07


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-9-3493616586-3481409589

Direction Route schedule

Bonn Hbf — S Ostbahnhof (Berlin) Bonn Hbf — S Ostbahnhof (Berlin)
5 StOpS Monday 11:49
Open route schedule
Tuesday 11:49
Bonn Hbf
Wednesday 11:49
Koéin Hbf
Thursday 11:49
S Spandau Bhf (Berlin)
Friday 11:49
S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof
S Ostbahnhof (Berlin) Saturday 05:49-11:49
Sunday 11:49
Route info

Direction: Bonn Hbf
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 4 hour 50 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-9-3493616586-3481409589

Direction
Bonn Hbf — S Ostkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

6 stops

Open route schedule

Bonn Hbf

KoéIn Hbf

S Spandau Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S Ostbahnhof (Berlin)

S Ostkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

Route schedule
Bonn Hbf — S Ostkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Bonn Hbf
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 4 hour 51 min

17:49

17:49

17:49

17:49

17:49

17:49

17:49


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-9-3493616586-3481409589

Direction
Bonn Hbf — S Ostkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

7 stops

Open route schedule

Bonn Hbf

KoéIn Hbf

S Spandau Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Zoologischer Garten Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S Ostbahnhof (Berlin)

S Ostkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

Route schedule
Bonn Hbf — S Ostkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Bonn Hbf
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 4 hour 56 min

17:49

11:49

11:49

11:49


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-9-3493616586-3481409589

Direction
S Ostbahnhof (Berlin) — Bonn Hbf

5 stops

Open route schedule

S Ostbahnhof (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S Spandau Bhf (Berlin)

KoéIn Hbf

Bonn Hbf

Route schedule
S Ostbahnhof (Berlin) — Bonn Hbf

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday -

Sunday 11:21

Route info
Direction: S Ostbahnhof (Berlin)
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 4 hour 49 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-9-3493616586-3481409589

Direction Route schedule

Bonn Hbf — S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin) Bonn Hbf — S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin)
4 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Bonn Hbf

Wednesday -
Koéin Hbf

Thursday -
S Spandau Bhf (Berlin)

Friday 17:49
S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin)

Saturday -

Sunday -

Route info

Direction: Bonn Hbf
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 4 hour 30 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-9-3493616586-3481409589

Direction
S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin) — Bonn Hbf

5 stops

Open route schedule

S Stidkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S Spandau Bhf (Berlin)

KoéIn Hbf

Bonn Hbf

Route schedule
S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin) — Bonn Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 4 hour 38 min

11:32

11:32

11:32

11:32

11:32

11:32


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-9-3493616586-3481409589

Direction Route schedule

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof — Bonn Hbf S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof — Bonn Hbf
4 stops Monday 17:33
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

Wednesday -
S Spandau Bhf (Berlin)

Thursday -
Koéln Hbf

Friday -
Bonn Hbf

Saturday 17:33

Sunday 17:33

Route info

Direction: S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 4 hour 37 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-9-3493616586-3481409589

Direction
S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin) — Bonn Hbf

5 stops

Open route schedule

S Stidkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S Spandau Bhf (Berlin)

KoéIn Hbf

Bonn Hbf

Route schedule
S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin) — Bonn Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 4 hour 41 min

17:29

17:29

17:29

17:29

17:29

17:29


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-9-3493616586-3481409589

Direction
S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin) — Bonn Hbf

5 stops

Open route schedule

S Stidkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S Spandau Bhf (Berlin)

KoéIn Hbf

Bonn Hbf

Route schedule
S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin) — Bonn Hbf

Monday 17:29

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday -

Sunday 17:29

Route info
Direction: S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 4 hour 41 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-9-3493616586-3481409589

Direction
S Ostbahnhof (Berlin) — Bonn Hbf

6 stops

Open route schedule

S Ostbahnhof (Berlin)

S+U Berlin Hauptbahnhof

S+U Zoologischer Garten Bhf (Berlin)

S Spandau Bhf (Berlin)

Koéln Hbf

Bonn Hbf

Route schedule
S Ostbahnhof (Berlin) — Bonn Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: S Ostbahnhof (Berlin)
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 4 hour 49 min

17:20-17:21

17:21

17:21

17:21-17:51

17:51-17:21

17:21

17:21


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-9-3493616586-3481409589

Direction
Bonn Hbf — S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin)

4 stops

Open route schedule

Bonn Hbf

KoéIn Hbf

S Spandau Bhf (Berlin)

S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin)

9 High Speed Rail Service time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the

Route schedule
Bonn Hbf — S+U Gesundbrunnen Bhf (Berlin)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Bonn Hbf
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 4 hour 35 min

17:49

busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public

transit in Berlin

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-04-15

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-9-3493616586-3481409589

